F73[E B RARE R KKBi
2018 MBI LH b oK ER FOAFR,
B FE

BF m FRERA  RE
BfA 2018/09/15

A - BRT—v R PEH 47 A (A) 3Round 54 (B) 3Round
1 H&H BE*ET 1Ly AR
] SRR TR [ 5 0 [ 2 /K BlE 2 BH 52—
] R SRR R 15 6 [al R N 3 M ERET
5 R I Memiiie  lLE Bl 4 Bl BEHZE 4 B EL
5O 26.0 °C 5 gk #FE 5 SEff ZER
KR 27.5C SoeR R HEH T
K 5]
HEEIE BN K 4 B
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR OvP. OvR PB. TP.
18 1 ™ FHKER Th vanhay )1
107B 3.0 31 80 80 7.5 7.0 1.5 7130 1 71.30 1 383.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 3 134.30 2 2.20
5154B 3.0 3.4 40 50 50 40 4.0 44.20 10 178.50 4  37.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 80 6.0 80 6.0 64.50 2 243.00 3 6.10
307¢ 3.0 3.5 7.5 60 65 50 7.0 68.25 1 311.25 2 5.35
4058 3.0 3.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 85 8.0 72.00 1 383.25 1
16 2 THHE B =V vk KIRAF
3056B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 60 65 7.5 61.50 4 61.50 4 9.80 370.60
2056B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 60 60 6.5 55.50 5 117.00 4 19.50
53350 3.0 2.9 7.5 60 7.5 6.5 15 62.35 3 179.35 3  36.20
107B 3.0 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 80 1.5 69.75 1 249.10 1
5152B 3.0 3.0 80 7.5 7.0 75 1.5 67.50 2 316.60 1
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 60 55 6.0 6.0 54.00 5 370.60 2 12.65
17 3 &% =Kk Bka vavh HRRER
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 55.50 5 55.50 5 15.80 356.70
107B 3.0 3.1 65 65 7.0 6.0 5.5 58.90 4 114.40 5 22.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 63.00 2 177.40 5 38.15
5154B 3.0 3.4 55 60 55 55 6.5 57.80 5 23520 5 13.90
3056B 3.0 3.0 55 60 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 3 293.70 4 22.90
4058 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2 356.70 3 26.55
12 4 A = e A IIpiA=S
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 3 63.00 3 8.30 355.25
3056B 3.0 3.0 7.0 80 80 7.0 80 69.00 1 132.00 3  4.50
53350 3.0 2.9 7.0 65 80 6.5 1.5 60.90 4 192.90 2 22.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 7.5 65 55 55 52.50 =7 245.40 2 3.70
107B 3.0 3.1 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 57.35 4 302.75 3 13.85
4058 3.0 3.0 65 50 6.0 6.5 4.5 52.50 6 355.25 4  28.00
13 5 iEHE A /by #sb BIRR
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 80 7.5 7.0 8.0 69.00 2 69.00 2 2.30 345.55
4058 3.0 3.0 7.5 85 715 15 1.5 67.50 2 136.50 1
107B 3.0 3.1 85 85 85 7.5 9.0 79.05 1 215.55 1
3056B 3.0 3.0 55 3.0 30 20 25 25.50 17 241.05 4 8.05
206B 3.0 3.0 35 55 45 50 6.5 45.00 =10 286.05 5 30.55
407¢ 3.0 3.4 55 55 7.0 60 6.0 50.50 3 34555 5 37.70

X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 1/
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1 H&H BE*ET T | S
] SRR TR [ 5 0 [ 2 /K BlE 2 BH 52—
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15 6 HIHE FRk v R
4038 3.0 2.1 80 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.30 8 48.30 8 23.00 304.05
107¢ 3.0 2.8 7.0 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 51.80 6 100.10 8  36.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 50 55 50 55 55 48.00 7 148.10 6 67.45
405¢ 3.0 2.7 7.5 7.0 1.5 15 1.5 60.75 3 208.85 6  40.25
205¢ 3.0 2.8 55 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 53.20 5 262.05 6 54.55
3056¢ 3.0 2.8 50 50 50 55 40 42.00 =10 304.05 6 79.20
14 1 I EZ by <fh Kok
4058 3.0 3.0 35 30 30 40 35 30.00 17 30.00 17  41.30 281.20
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 35 25 35 30 30.00 17 60.00 17  76.50
107B 3.0 3.1 55 55 60 6.0 5.0 52.70 5 112.70 15 102.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 65 7.0 65 70 6.5 60.00 4 172.70 11 76.40
3056B 3.0 3.0 55 55 65 65 55 52.50 =6 225.20 8 91.40
52350 3.0 2.8 6.5 65 7.0 715 6.5 56.00 4 281.20 7 102.05
11 8 B & +774 2y FRE
105B 3.0 24 7.5 7.0 80 7.0 7.0 51.60 7 51.60 7 19.70 272.55
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 55 50 50 6.0 49.50 =8 101.10 7  35.40
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 25 35 35 28.50 16 129.60 10 85.95
305¢ 3.0 2.8 65 6.0 65 60 6.5 53.20 6 182.80 8  66.30
107B 3.0 3.1 30 35 45 45 4.5 38.75 15 221.55 9 9505
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 55 55 60 6.0 51.00 7 272.55 8 110.70
5 9 T WA vl nyb B R
107¢ 3.0 2.8 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 53.20 6 53.20 6 18.10 267.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 50 50 55 49.50 =8 102.70 6 33.80
305¢ 3.0 2.8 50 45 50 45 50 40.60 11 143.30 7 72.25
4058 3.0 3.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 52.50 =7 195.80 7 53.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 45 45 50 4.5 42.00 14 237.80 7 78.80
52350 3.0 2.8 40 3.0 40 35 3.0 29.40 17 267.20 9 116.05
2 10 WREE ¥EH VAN A TR
105B 3.0 24 6.0 55 55 50 5.5 39.60 13 39.60 13  31.70 258.90
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 50 50 50 50 45.00 =12 84.60 11  51.90
3056B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 50 51.00 6 135.60 9 79.95
405¢ 3.0 2.7 40 50 6.0 45 45 37.80 14 173.40 10 75.70
5136D 3.0 3.0 40 45 50 50 5.0 43.50 =12 216.90 11  99.70
107¢ 3.0 2.8 45 50 6.0 45 55 42.00 =10 258.90 10 124.35

X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 2/
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| RH EET UL R
Tl RS AR [ 0 [al 2 JHAK  BE 2 W 52—
B H BRI 6 [fl 3K =B 3 [ EEA
BESRAF LI Bewete L 4 il BER%E 4 B EHBE
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AR 27.5°C FLEREIE HHE T
K 551
HEIE JEAE K 4 i
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. DvP. DvR OvP. OvR PB. TP.
10 1 ERXEA w9y 7% IR
1058 3.0 24 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 9 44.40 9 26.90 255.75
405C 3.0 2.7 55 40 50 50 40 37.80 16 82.20 =13 54.30
5335D 3.0 2.9 40 45 45 45 50 39.15 12 121.35 11 94.20
2066 3.0 2.8 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 47.60 11 168.95 12 80. 15
3066 3.0 2.8 55 50 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 8 217.95 10 98. 65
5235D 3.0 2.8 50 45 3.0 55 40 37.80 =14 255.75 11 127.50
9 12 ®mR FE VY INIO A BRE
106B 3.0 2.4 6.0 40 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 =10 43.20 =10 28.10 254.00
20606 3.0 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50. 40 7 93.60 9 42.90
5235D 3.0 2.8 6.0 40 55 6.0 50 46.20 9 139.80 8 75.75
405B 3.0 3.0 45 55 40 50 45 42.00 13 181.80 9 67.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 40 45 4.0 33.00 17 214.80 13 101.80
3066 3.0 2.8 50 45 45 50 4.5 39.20 13 254.00 12 129.25
1 13 % =6 NN EVY =)
107B 3.0 3.1 40 40 3.5 40 40 37.20 14 37.20 14 34.10 242.70
200B 3.0 3.0 6.0 50 50 50 50 45.00 =12 82.20 =13 54.30
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 25 20 20 20 19.50 17 101.70 17 113.85
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 50 55 55 6.0 51.00 9 152.70 14 96. 40
5333D 3.0 2.5 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 45.00 =10 197.70 14 118.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 50 50 55 50 50 45.00 9 242.70 13 140.55
8 14 £ #A NV byenr ) 1Ly
105B 3.0 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 =10 43.20 =10 28.10 241.45
107¢ 3.0 2.8 55 50 55 6.0 55 46.20 =10 89.40 10 47.10
306¢ 3.0 2.8 25 20 20 1.5 1.5 15.40 18 104.80 16 110.75
5251B 3.0 2.7 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 45.90 12 150.70 15 98. 40
2060B 3.0 3.0 55 50 45 50 4.5 43.50 =12 194.20 15 122.40
405¢ 3.0 2.7 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 55 47.25 8 241.45 14 141.80
7 15 REAR WA I9% ) avk SR
106B 3.0 2.4 55 55 6.5 6.0 55 40.80 12 40.80 12 30.50 229.80
405B 3.0 3.0 55 45 40 45 50 42.00 15 82.80 12 53.70
200B 3.0 3.0 45 40 45 40 4.0 37.50 =13 120.30 12 95.25
303B 3.0 2.3 25 3.0 30 30 40 20.70 18 141.00 17 108.10
52330 3.0 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 9 187.80 16 128.80
5235D 3.0 2.8 55 50 50 45 50 42.00 =10 229.80 15 153.45
X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 3/



F3A [ERAKE KRS KuKBiH
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L)« IR T — v FH R [iERa s as i) S| (A) 3Round 54 (B) 3Round
1 £ EET ULl R
HRRAURES 0 2 K & 2 &M
] R SRR R 15 6 [al 3 KRR 3 M ERET
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Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) . Pen. DvP. DvR OvP. OvR PB. TP.
3 16 HEFHAER AFAT A hmy =ER
301B 3.0 1.9 60 50 60 6.0 6.0 34.20 15 34.20 15 37.10 215.40
1058 3.0 2.4 60 60 6.0 60 55 43.20 14 77.40 16  59.10
4058 3.0 30 45 40 35 40 5.0 37.50 =13 114.90 13 100. 65
205B 3.0 30 55 50 40 55 6.0 48.00 10 162.90 13  86.20
5152B 3.0 30 55 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 52.50 =6 215.40 12 101.20
5237D 3.0 3.3 Fault 18 215.40 16 167.85
6 17 ®E& EE LATVAT AT TER IR
52330 3.0 2.4 3.5 35 20 3.0 45 24.00 18 24.00 18  47.30 209.70
105B 3.0 2.4 40 40 40 35 40 28.80 18 52.80 18 83.70
205¢ 3.0 28 55 6.0 65 50 5.5 47.60 8 100.40 18 115.15
305¢ 3.0 28 45 45 40 45 4.0 36.40 15 136.80 18 112.30
405C 3.0 2.7 45 40 45 55 4.0 35.10 16 171.90 17 144.70
5235D 3.0 28 40 45 50 40 5.5 37.80 =14 209.70 17 173.55
4 18 IRB IRY Vaury BER
1058 3.0 2.4 50 30 40 50 45 32.40 16 32.40 16  38.90 193.65
107¢ 3.0 2.8 6.0 50 50 55 6.0 46.20 =10 78.60 15 57.90
5134D 3.0 25 50 45 45 50 4.0 35.00 15 113.60 14 101.95
205¢ 3.0 28 35 25 35 35 4.0 29.40 16 143.00 16 106.10
305¢ 3.0 28 20 3.0 25 25 20 19.60 18 162.60 18 154.00
405¢C 3.0 2.7 3.5 40 40 40 35 31.05 16 193.65 18 189.60

X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint



